Trademark Snap Shot Amendment & Mail Processing Stylesheet

(Table presents the data on Amendment & Mail Processing Complete)

OVERVIEW
SERIAL NUMBER 77223639 FILING DATE 07/06/2007
REG NUMBER 0000000 REG DATE N/A
REGISTER PRINCIPAL MARK TYPE TRADEMARK
INTL REG # N/A INTL REG DATE N/A
TM ATTORNEY SALEMI, DOMINICK J L.O. ASSIGNED 106
PUB INFORMATION
RUN DATE 12/15/2007
PUB DATE N/A
STATUS 680-APPROVED FOR PUBLICATON
STATUS DATE 12/14/2007
LITERAL MARK ELEMENT SONIC RACERS
DATE ABANDONED N/A DATE CANCELLED N/A
SECTION 2F NO SECTION 2F IN PART NO
SECTION 8 NO SECTION 8 IN PART NO
SECTION 15 NO REPUB 12C N/A
RENEWAL FILED NO RENEWAL DATE N/A
DATE AMEND REG N/A
FILING BASIS

FILED BASIS CURRENT BASIS AMENDED BASIS
1(a) NO 1(a) NO 1(a) NO
1 (b) YES 1 (b) YES 1 (b) NO
44D NO 44D NO 44D NO
44E NO 44E NO 44E NO
66A NO 66A NO
NO BASIS NO NO BASIS NO

MARK DATA
STANDARD CHARACTER MARK YES
LITERAL MARK ELEMENT SONIC RACERS
MARK DRAWING CODE 4-STANDARD CHARACTER MARK
COLOR DRAWING FLAG NO
CURRENT OWNER INFORMATION
PARTY TYPE 10-ORIGINAL APPLICANT
NAME Jakks Pacific, Inc.
ADDRESS 22619 Pacific Coast Highway
Malibu, CA 90265

ENTITY 03-CORPORATION

DOCKET

_ ARM

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.



https://www.docketalarm.com/

CITIZENSHIP

INTERNATIONAL CLASS

DESCRIPTION TEXT

INTERNATIONAL | 028
CLASS

CHANGE IN REGISTRATION
DISCLAIMER W/PREDETER TXT

DATE

12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/13/2007
12/13/2007
12/13/2007
12/12/2007
12/12/2007
12/12/2007
12/11/2007
12/03/2007
11/20/2007
11/20/2007
10/17/2007
10/17/2007
10/17/2007
10/17/2007
10/17/2007
10/02/2007
10/02/2007
10/02/2007
09/28/2007

07/10/2007

DOCKET

_ ARM

Delaware

GOODSAND SERVICES

028

toys, games and playthings, namely, action figures, toy figures, toy vehicles, and

play sets for all the aforementioned

GOODSAND SERVICES CLASSIFICATION
FIRST USE DATE | NONE FIRST USE IN NONE CLASS STATUS

COMMERCE
DATE

MISCELLANEOUSINFORMATION/STATEMENTS
NO
RACERS

PROSECUTION HISTORY

ENT CD ENT TYPE DESCRIPTION

CNSA P APPROVED FOR PUB - PRINCIPAL REGISTER
XAEC | EXAMINER'S AMENDMENT ENTERED

GNEN (0] NOTIFICATION OF EXAMINERS AMENDMENT E-MAILED
GNEA (6] EXAMINERS AMENDMENT E-MAILED

CNEA R EXAMINERS AMENDMENT -WRITTEN

TEME | TEAS/EMAIL CORRESPONDENCE ENTERED
CRFA | CORRESPONDENCE RECEIVED IN LAW OFFICE
TROA | TEAS RESPONSE TO OFFICE ACTION RECEIVED
GNRN o NOTIFICATION OF NON-FINAL ACTION E-MAILED
GNRT o NON-FINAL ACTION E-MAILED

CNRT R NON-FINAL ACTION WRITTEN

277X z PREVIOUS ALLOWANCE COUNT WITHDRAWN
PBCR z WITHDRAWN FROM PUB - OG REVIEW QUERY
PREV (0] LAW OFFICE PUBLICATION REVIEW COMPLETED

ALIE A ASSIGNED TO LIE

CNSA P APPROVED FOR PUB - PRINCIPAL REGISTER
XAEC | EXAMINER'S AMENDMENT ENTERED

GNEN O NOTIFICATION OF EXAMINERS AMENDMENT E-MAILED
GNEA o EXAMINERS AMENDMENT E-MAILED

CNEA R EXAMINERS AMENDMENT -WRITTEN

GNRN o NOTIFICATION OF NON-FINAL ACTION E-MAILED
GNRT F NON-FINAL ACTION E-MAILED

CNRT R NON-FINAL ACTION WRITTEN

DOCK D ASSIGNED TO EXAMINER

NWAP | NEW APPLICATION ENTERED IN TRAM

CURRENT CORRESPONDENCE INFORMATION

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.

6-ACTIVE

ENT NUM
025
024
023
022
021
020
019
018
017
016
015
014
013
012
011
010
009
008
007
006
005
004
003
002

001


https://www.docketalarm.com/

CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS LARRY MILLER
FEDER, KASZOVITZ, ISAACSON, WEBER, SKALA
750 LEXINGTON AVE FL 23
NEW YORK, NY 10022-1200

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE NONE

DOCKET

A R M Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.



https://www.docketalarm.com/

SONIC RACERS

DOCKET

A R M Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.



https://www.docketalarm.com/

