Trademark Snap Shot Amendment & Mail Processing Stylesheet (Table presents the data on Amendment & Mail Processing Complete)

OVERVIEW						
SERIAL NUMBER	77223639	FILING DATE	07/06/2007			
REG NUMBER	0000000	REG DATE	N/A			
REGISTER	PRINCIPAL	MARK TYPE	TRADEMARK			
INTL REG #	N/A	INTL REG DATE	N/A			
TM ATTORNEY	SALEMI, DOMINICK J	L.O. ASSIGNED	106			

PUB INFORMATION

	10/15/0007					
RUN DATE	12/15/2007					
PUB DATE	N/A					
STATUS	680-APPROVED FOR PUBLICATON					
STATUS DATE	12/14/2007					
LITERAL MARK ELEMENT	SONIC RACERS					
DATE ABANDONED	N/A	DATE CANCELLED	N/A			
SECTION 2F	NO	SECTION 2F IN PART	NO			
SECTION 8	NO	SECTION 8 IN PART	NO			
SECTION 15	NO	REPUB 12C	N/A			
RENEWAL FILED	NO	RENEWAL DATE	N/A			
DATE AMEND REG	N/A					

FILING BASIS						
FILED BASIS		CURRENT BASIS		AMENDED BASIS		
1 (a)	NO	1 (a)	NO	1 (a)	NO	
1 (b)	YES	1 (b)	YES	1 (b)	NO	
44D	NO	44D	NO	44D	NO	
44E	NO	44E	NO	44E	NO	
66A	NO	66A	NO			
NO BASIS	NO	NO BASIS	NO			

MARK DATA			
STANDARD CHARACTER MARK	YES		
LITERAL MARK ELEMENT	SONIC RACERS		
MARK DRAWING CODE	4-STANDARD CHARACTER MARK		
COLOR DRAWING FLAG	NO		

CURRENT OWNER INFORMATION				
PARTY TYPE	10-ORIGINAL APPLICANT			
NAME	Jakks Pacific, Inc.			
ADDRESS	22619 Pacific Coast Highway Malibu, CA 90265			
ENTITY	03-CORPORATION			

DOCKET A L A R M Find a

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at <u>docketalarm.com</u>.

CITIZENSHIP					Delaware			
				GOODS AN	D SERVICES			
INTERNATIONAL C	LASS				028			
DESCRIPTION TEXT			toys, games and playthings, namely, action figures, toy figures, toy vehicles, and play sets for all the aforementioned					
			GOOI	OS AND SERVIO	CES CLASSIFIC	ATION		
INTERNATIONAL 028 FIRST USE DATE NONE CLASS			NONE	FIRST USE IN COMMERCE DATE	NONE	CLASS STATUS	6-ACTIVE	
			MISCELL	ANEOUS INFO	PRMATION/STA	FEMENTS	1	
CHANGE IN REGIS	TRATION				NO			
DISCLAIMER W/PR	EDETER TXT				RACERS			
				PROSECUTI	ON HISTORY			
DATE	EI EI	NT CD	ENT TYP	E DESCRIPTION	1			ENT NU
12/14/2007	C	NSA	Р	APPROVED F	APPROVED FOR PUB - PRINCIPAL REGISTER			
12/14/2007	>	AEC	I	EXAMINER'S A	EXAMINER'S AMENDMENT ENTERED			
12/14/2007		SNEN	0	NOTIFICATION	NOTIFICATION OF EXAMINERS AMENDMENT E-MAILED			
12/14/2007		INEA	0	EXAMINERS A	EXAMINERS AMENDMENT E-MAILED			022
12/14/2007	C	NEA	R	EXAMINERS A	EXAMINERS AMENDMENT -WRITTEN			
12/13/2007	т	EME	I	TEAS/EMAIL C	TEAS/EMAIL CORRESPONDENCE ENTERED			
12/13/2007	C	RFA	I	CORRESPON	CORRESPONDENCE RECEIVED IN LAW OFFICE			019
12/13/2007	т	ROA	I	TEAS RESPO	TEAS RESPONSE TO OFFICE ACTION RECEIVED			018
12/12/2007		INRN	0	NOTIFICATION	NOTIFICATION OF NON-FINAL ACTION E-MAILED			017
12/12/2007		INRT	0	NON-FINAL AG	NON-FINAL ACTION E-MAILED			016
12/12/2007	C	NRT	R	NON-FINAL AG	NON-FINAL ACTION WRITTEN			015
12/11/2007		ZZX	Z	PREVIOUS AL	PREVIOUS ALLOWANCE COUNT WITHDRAWN			014
12/03/2007	F	BCR	Z	WITHDRAWN	WITHDRAWN FROM PUB - OG REVIEW QUERY			013
11/20/2007	F	PREV	0	LAW OFFICE I	LAW OFFICE PUBLICATION REVIEW COMPLETED			012
11/20/2007		ALIE	A	ASSIGNED TO	LIE			011
10/17/2007		NSA	Р	APPROVED F	OR PUB - PRINCIPAL	REGISTER		010
10/17/2007	>	AEC	I	EXAMINER'S A	AMENDMENT ENTER	ED		009
10/17/2007		BNEN	0	NOTIFICATION	N OF EXAMINERS AN	ENDMENT E-MAILE)	008
10/17/2007		SNEA	0	EXAMINERS A	MENDMENT E-MAILE	Ð		007
10/17/2007	0	NEA	R	EXAMINERS A	MENDMENT -WRITT	EN		006
10/02/2007	G	GNRN	0	NOTIFICATION	N OF NON-FINAL ACT	ION E-MAILED		005
10/02/2007	G	SNRT	F	NON-FINAL AG	CTION E-MAILED			004
10/02/2007	0	NRT	R	NON-FINAL AG	CTION WRITTEN			003
09/28/2007	C	OCK	D	ASSIGNED TO	ASSIGNED TO EXAMINER			002
07/10/2007	N	WAP	1	NEW APPLICA	TION ENTERED IN T	RAM		001

CURRENT CORRESPONDENCE INFORMATION

DOCKET ALARM Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at <u>docketalarm.com</u>.

	1	
CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS	LARRY MILLER FEDER, KASZOVITZ, ISAACSON, WEBER, SKALA 750 LEXINGTON AVE FL 23 NEW YORK, NY 10022-1200	
DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE	NONE	

SONIC RACERS

DOCKET A L A R M Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at <u>docketalarm.com</u>.